OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Feb 24
Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 115 22.55 5.0998 115.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 115 39.56 2.9070 65.5523 57.00 10 Nelson, Mick
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

115
115
115
100
115

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

35.26
37.81
39.85
45.55
58.63

3.2615
3.0415
2.8858
2.1954
1.9615

STAGE
POINTS

115.0000
107.2441
101.7541
77.4094
69.1608

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
93.26
88.48
67.31
60.14

COMPETITOR

#

AN OO b

Name

Griffiths, Jeremy
Donavon, Chris
Morris, Simon
Willis, Rob
Spooner, Wayne
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
Feb 24
Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 115 37.19 3.0922 115.0000 100.00 11 Davies, Martin
2 115 41.28 2.7859 103.6059 90.09 7 Meddins, Daryl
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
Feb 24
Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 115 31.97 3.5971 115.0000 100.00 2 Jiggens, Mark
2 115 77.42 1.4854 47.4884 41.29 Marechal, John
3 115 117.71 0.9770 31.2340 27.16 8 Tomalin, Jos

—_
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Feb 24
Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 11.26 3.5524 40.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 40 12.84 3.1153 35.0779 87.69 10 Nelson, Mick

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

40
40
40
40
40

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

8.47
8.89
11.26
13.20
14.99

4.7226
4.4994
3.5524
3.0303
2.6684

STAGE
POINTS

40.0000
38.1102
30.0888
25.6667
22.6017

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
95.28
75.22
64.17
56.50

COMPETITOR

#

1

aa oo r~DN

Name

Willis, Rob
Griffiths, Jeremy
Spooner, Wayne
Donavon, Chris
Morris, Simon

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
Feb 24
Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 8.80 4.5455 40.0000 100.00 7 Meddins, Daryl
2 40 12.05 3.3195 29.2116 73.03 11 Davies, Martin
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
Feb 24
Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 8.04 4.9751 40.0000 100.00 2 Jiggens, Mark
2 40 15.39 2.5991 20.8967 52.24 8 Tomalin, Jos
3 25 11.51 2.1720 17.4631 43.66 1 Marechal, John
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Feb 24
Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 85 21.71 3.9152 85.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 85 44.04 1.9301 41.9017 49.30 10 Nelson, Mick

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

85
85
85
85
85

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

23.63
30.31
34.95
41.56
42.96

3.5971
2.8044
2.4320
2.0452
1.9786

STAGE
POINTS

85.0000
66.2669
57.4692
48.3289
46.7540

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
77.96
67.61
56.86
55.00

COMPETITOR

#

AN OO b

Name

Griffiths, Jeremy
Donavon, Chris
Morris, Simon
Willis, Rob
Spooner, Wayne

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
Feb 24
Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 85 24.01 3.5402 85.0000 100.00 11 Davies, Martin
2 85 31.75 2.6772 64.2787 75.62 7 Meddins, Daryl
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
Feb 24
Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 85 29.92 2.8409 85.0000 100.00 2 Jiggens, Mark
2 85 32.24 2.6365 78.8834 92.80 Marechal, John
3 85 110.01 0.7727 23.1179 27.20 8 Tomalin, Jos

—_
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Feb 24
Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 65 12.84 5.0623 65.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 55 21.04 2.6141 33.5646 51.64 10 Nelson, Mick
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Feb 24
Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

a b ON -

PTS

65
45
55
45
55

HIT

TIME FACTOR

15.37
13.45
16.89
15.05
26.20

4.2290
3.3457
3.2564
2.9900
2.0992

STAGE
POINTS

65.0000
51.4238
50.0503
45.9568
32.2653

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
79.11
77.00
70.70
49.64

COMPETITOR
# Name

Morris, Simon
Willis, Rob
Spooner, Wayne
Donavon, Chris
Griffiths, Jeremy

A O OODNO

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
Feb 24
Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 65 15.00 4.3333 65.0000 100.00 11 Davies, Martin
2 55 18.71 2.9396 44.0941 67.84 7 Meddins, Daryl
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 45 14.24
2 55 33.15
3 45 32.39

3.1601
1.6591
1.3893

STAGE
POINTS

65.0000
34.1264
28.5767

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
52.50
43.96

COMPETITOR
# Name

2 Jiggens, Mark
Marechal, John
8 Tomalin, Jos

—_

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Feb 24
Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01

Stage 5 -- stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 10.16 3.9370 40.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 40 24.92 1.6051 16.3082 40.77 10 Nelson, Mick
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01

Stage 5 -- stage 5

PTS

40
40
40
40
40

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

8.26
10.22
11.48
12.92
17.48

4.8426
3.9139
3.4843
3.0960
2.2883

STAGE
POINTS

40.0000
32.3288
28.7805
25.5728
18.9016

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
80.82
71.95
63.93
47.25

COMPETITOR

#

1

O OGN

Name

Willis, Rob
Morris, Simon
Spooner, Wayne
Griffiths, Jeremy
Donavon, Chris

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
Feb 24
Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01

Stage 5 -- stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 9.60 4.1667 40.0000 100.00 7 Meddins, Daryl
2 40 9.67 4.1365 39.7104 99.28 11 Davies, Martin
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
Feb 24
Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01

Stage 5 -- stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 13.77 2.9049 40.0000 100.00 2 Jiggens, Mark
2 40 18.86 2.1209 29.2047 73.01 Marechal, John
3 15 50.87 0.2949 4.0603 10.15 8 Tomalin, Jos

—_
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Feb 24
Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01

Stage 6 -- stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 100 25.63 3.9017 100.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 100 45.39 2.2031 56.4662 56.47 10 Nelson, Mick

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01

Stage 6 -- stage 6

PTS

100
100
100
100
100

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

31.70
37.88
45.48
45.50
45.63

3.1546
2.6399
2.1988
2.1978
2.1915

STAGE
POINTS

100.0000
83.6853
69.7010
69.6703
69.4718

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
83.69
69.70
69.67
69.47

COMPETITOR

#

©

»

Name

Griffiths, Jeremy
Donavon, Chris
Willis, Rob
Spooner, Wayne
Morris, Simon

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
Feb 24
Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01

Stage 6 -- stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 100 28.51 3.5075 100.0000 100.00 11 Davies, Martin
2 100 47.97 2.0846 59.4330 59.43 7 Meddins, Daryl
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
Feb 24
Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01

Stage 6 -- stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 100 22.72 4.4014 100.0000 100.00 2 Jiggens, Mark
2 100 33.59 29771 67.6392 67.64 Marechal, John
3 75 150.37 0.4988 11.3320 11.33 8 Tomalin, Jos

—_
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