Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	115	22.55	5.0998	115.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	115	39.56	2.9070	65.5523	57.00	10	Nelson, Mick

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	115	35.26	3.2615	115.0000	100.00	4	Griffiths, Jeremy
2	115	37.81	3.0415	107.2441	93.26	9	Donavon, Chris
3	115	39.85	2.8858	101.7541	88.48	5	Morris, Simon
4	100	45.55	2.1954	77.4094	67.31	12	Willis, Rob
5	115	58.63	1.9615	69.1608	60.14	6	Spooner, Wayne

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	115	37.19	3.0922	115.0000	100.00	11	Davies, Martin
2	115	41.28	2.7859	103.6059	90.09	7	Meddins, Daryl

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	115	31.97	3.5971	115.0000	100.00	2	Jiggens, Mark
2	115	77.42	1.4854	47.4884	41.29	1	Marechal, John
3	115	117.71	0.9770	31.2340	27.16	8	Tomalin, Jos

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	40	11.26	3.5524	40.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	40	12.84	3.1153	35.0779	87.69	10	Nelson, Mick

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	40	8.47	4.7226	40.0000	100.00	12	Willis, Rob
2	40	8.89	4.4994	38.1102	95.28	4	Griffiths, Jeremy
3	40	11.26	3.5524	30.0888	75.22	6	Spooner, Wayne
4	40	13.20	3.0303	25.6667	64.17	9	Donavon, Chris
5	40	14.99	2.6684	22.6017	56.50	5	Morris, Simon

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	40	8.80	4.5455	40.0000	100.00	7	Meddins, Daryl
2	40	12.05	3.3195	29.2116	73.03	11	Davies, Martin

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C (#	OMPETITOR Name
1	40	8.04	4.9751	40.0000	100.00	2	Jiggens, Mark
2	40	15.39	2.5991	20.8967	52.24	8	Tomalin, Jos
3	25	11.51	2.1720	17.4631	43.66	1	Marechal, John

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	85	21.71	3.9152	85.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	85	44.04	1.9301	41.9017	49.30	10	Nelson, Mick

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:00



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	85	23.63	3.5971	85.0000	100.00	4	Griffiths, Jeremy
2	85	30.31	2.8044	66.2669	77.96	9	Donavon, Chris
3	85	34.95	2.4320	57.4692	67.61	5	Morris, Simon
4	85	41.56	2.0452	48.3289	56.86	12	Willis, Rob
5	85	42.96	1.9786	46.7540	55.00	6	Spooner, Wayne

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	85	24.01	3.5402	85.0000	100.00	11	Davies, Martin
2	85	31.75	2.6772	64.2787	75.62	7	Meddins, Daryl

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	85	29.92	2.8409	85.0000	100.00	2	Jiggens, Mark
2	85	32.24	2.6365	78.8834	92.80	1	Marechal, John
3	85	110.01	0.7727	23.1179	27.20	8	Tomalin, Jos

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	65	12.84	5.0623	65.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	55	21.04	2.6141	33.5646	51.64	10	Nelson, Mick

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	65	15.37	4.2290	65.0000	100.00	5	Morris, Simon
2	45	13.45	3.3457	51.4238	79.11	12	Willis, Rob
3	55	16.89	3.2564	50.0503	77.00	6	Spooner, Wayne
4	45	15.05	2.9900	45.9568	70.70	9	Donavon, Chris
5	55	26.20	2.0992	32.2653	49.64	4	Griffiths, Jeremy

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	65	15.00	4.3333	65.0000	100.00	11	Davies, Martin
2	55	18.71	2.9396	44.0941	67.84	7	Meddins, Daryl

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	45	14.24	3.1601	65.0000	100.00	2	Jiggens, Mark
2	55	33.15	1.6591	34.1264	52.50	1	Marechal, John
3	45	32.39	1.3893	28.5767	43.96	8	Tomalin, Jos

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	40	10.16	3.9370	40.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	40	24.92	1.6051	16.3082	40.77	10	Nelson, Mick

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	40	8.26	4.8426	40.0000	100.00	12	Willis, Rob
2	40	10.22	3.9139	32.3288	80.82	5	Morris, Simon
3	40	11.48	3.4843	28.7805	71.95	6	Spooner, Wayne
4	40	12.92	3.0960	25.5728	63.93	4	Griffiths, Jeremy
5	40	17.48	2.2883	18.9016	47.25	9	Donavon, Chris

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	40	9.60	4.1667	40.0000	100.00	7	Meddins, Daryl
2	40	9.67	4.1365	39.7104	99.28	11	Davies, Martin

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	40	13.77	2.9049	40.0000	100.00	2	Jiggens, Mark
2	40	18.86	2.1209	29.2047	73.01	1	Marechal, John
3	15	50.87	0.2949	4.0603	10.15	8	Tomalin, Jos

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	100	25.63	3.9017	100.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	100	45.39	2.2031	56.4662	56.47	10	Nelson, Mick

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	100	31.70	3.1546	100.0000	100.00	4	Griffiths, Jeremy
2	100	37.88	2.6399	83.6853	83.69	9	Donavon, Chris
3	100	45.48	2.1988	69.7010	69.70	12	Willis, Rob
4	100	45.50	2.1978	69.6703	69.67	6	Spooner, Wayne
5	100	45.63	2.1915	69.4718	69.47	5	Morris, Simon

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	100	28.51	3.5075	100.0000	100.00	11	Davies, Martin
2	100	47.97	2.0846	59.4330	59.43	7	Meddins, Daryl

Feb 24

Printed March 1, 2024 at 13:01



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	100	22.72	4.4014	100.0000	100.00	2	Jiggens, Mark
2	100	33.59	2.9771	67.6392	67.64	1	Marechal, John
3	75	150.37	0.4988	11.3320	11.33	8	Tomalin, Jos